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Product Datasheet

Transceiver

LinkIT QSFP+ 40Gbps SR4 150m Arista
4 x 10Gbps, 850nm, MPO/MTP-12

Product number: LI-QP-8540-01-AR

     Product Description
LI-QP-8540-01-AR are designed for use in 40 Gigabit per second links over multimode fiber. They 
are compliant with the QSFP+ MSA and IEEE 802.3ba 40GBASE-SR4.Module-level digital 
diagnostic functions are available via an I2C interface, as specified by the QSFP+ MSA. The optical
transceiver is compliant per the RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU

Applications : 
40 Gigabit Ethernet 
40 Gigabit Infiniband

Features : 
- MPO-12 connector
- MultiModeFiber
- 850 nm
- Supports Base-8 cabling
- OM3_100meters
- OM4_150meters
- 4 x TX
- 4 x RX 
- Breakout to 4x 10 Gigabit through splitter cable og cassettes system
- Hot-pluggable
- DDM

    Main Specifications

Brand LinkIT
Wave length (nm) 850
Distance 150
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    Extended Specifications

Transmission speed 40Gbps
Fibre type Multimode
SFP Coding Arista
Standards QSFP+ MSA 

IEEE 802.3ba 40GBASE-SR4
Temperature 0°C to +70°C
EAN 7072262014500
Certifications CE, RoHS
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